
 

 

Ende 18. Betriebsjahr 

Gesamt-Produktion seit der Inbetriebnahme im Juni 2004 = 34'837'142 kWh 

 

Jahresproduktion im Jahr 2021 

HT-Total 729'961 kWh / NT-Total 944'184 kWh / Jahres-Total 1'674'145 kWh 

 

 

Dezember  2021 / HT  71'555 kWh / NT  82'243 kWh / Monats-Total 153'798 kWh / Gesamt-Total 34'837'142 kWh 

November  2021 / HT     955 kWh / NT     906 kWh / Monats-Total   1'861 kWh / Gesamt-Total 34'683'344 kWh 

Oktober   2021 / HT     171 kWh / NT       0 kWh / Monats-Total     171 kWh / Gesamt-Total 34'681'483 kWh 

September 2021 / HT       0 kWh / NT       0 kWh / Monats-Total       0 kWh / Gesamt-Total 34'681'312 kWh 

August    2021 / HT  59'174 kWh / NT  72'974 kWh / Monats-Total 132'148 kWh / Gesamt-Total 34'681'312 kWh 

Juli      2021 / HT 113'052 kWh / NT 123'513 kWh / Monats-Total 236'565 kWh / Gesamt-Total 34'549'164 kWh 

Juni      2021 / HT  59'789 kWh / NT  62'142 kWh / Monats-Total 121'931 kWh / Gesamt-Total 34'312'599 kWh 

Mai       2021 / HT 121'211 kWh / NT 171'786 kWh / Monats-Total 296'997 kWh / Gesamt-Total 34'190'668 kWh 

April     2021 / HT  41'334 kWh / NT  55'040 kWh / Monats-Total  96'374 kWh / Gesamt-Total 33'893'671 kWh 

März      2021 / HT  81'893 kWh / NT 114'048 kWh / Monats-Total 195'941 kWh / Gesamt-Total 33'797'297 kWh 

Februar   2021 / HT 106'406 kWh / NT 149'369 kWh / Monats-Total 255'775 kWh / Gesamt-Total 33'601'356 kWh 

Januar    2021 / HT  74'421 kWh / NT 112'163 kWh / Monats-Total 186'584 kWh / Gesamt-Total 33'345'581 kWh 


